
High Gun Report for #1 - 100 Singles (Sat, Jun 1, 2024)
2024 Registered ATA

23 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 90

State Squad ATA NAME CAT A B C D
CO 3.1 1414673  MCKINNEY MARSHALL P 99 A
CO 4.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 99 A
CO 4.3 1773982  KERCHAL TATE R JR 98 A
CO 1.2 2212759  MUELLER BRAYDEN JR 98 B
CO 2.2 2216052  TISCARENO ALAN D 98 B
CO 5.3 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 97 A
CO 2.1 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 96 C
CO 3.3 8307006  ADKINS III JESSE T 95 A
CO 5.1 9605071  PHILLIPS ERIK 95 A
CO 5.2 1773130  PHIPPS CLINTON S 95 A
NE 3.4 1115599  LOSCHEN STEVEN H 94 A
CO 6.2 1416433  ARRIGO COLTON W 93 A
CO 6.4 1416435  ARRIGO KAILEY J 92 B
CO 1.1 2210008  VALDEZ MATTHEW K 92 B
CO 3.5 1015763  KALSOW REID W 91 A
NM 1.4 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 91 C
CO 4.2 2073733  KERCHAL R J 90 B
CO 2.4 1417400  LESTRANGE MICHAEL VT 87 C
CO 4.5 2415251  LEWIS BRANDON A 85 D
CO 3.2 NW00001 BRAIDEN SCOTT PFEIFFER JR 83 B
CO 5.5 9302510  LINDLEY CARLA J LD 82 D
CO 5.4 9802682  STEINES JEREMIAH J 79 D
CO 2.3 2307850  PHILLIPS VENUS M LD 62 D

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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High Gun Report for Events 2, 3
2024 Registered ATA

27 .Shooters Average Score 170

State Flag ATA NAME CAT 19-
21.5

22-
24.5

25-
27

CO 1416433  ARRIGO COLTON W 192 25
CO 1773982  KERCHAL TATE R JR 190 22
CO 2216052  TISCARENO ALAN D 188 20.5
CO 2212759  MUELLER BRAYDEN JR 187 21
CO 0916298  VENDETTI GREG 184 27
CO 1015763  KALSOW REID W 183 25
CO 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 183 27
CO 9605071  PHILLIPS ERIK 182 25
CO 1417400  LESTRANGE MICHAEL VT 180 21
CO 0212134  SMITH MICHAEL J VT 180 27
CO 2415251  LEWIS BRANDON A 179 20
CO 1414673  MCKINNEY MARSHALL P 179 27
CO 1773130  PHIPPS CLINTON S 178 26
NM 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 177 19
CO 8307006  ADKINS III JESSE T 175 25
NE 1115599  LOSCHEN STEVEN H 174 27
CO 2210008  VALDEZ MATTHEW K 174 20
CO 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 172 19
CO 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 172 27
CO 9802682  STEINES JEREMIAH J 170 19
CO 2073733  KERCHAL R J 169 20
CO 1937830  SPAH MIKE 169 27
CO 9912617  GREENLEE LYNN F VT 167 22
CO 1416435  ARRIGO KAILEY J 164 24
CO 9302510  LINDLEY CARLA J LD 133 21
CO 0517202  VENDETTI DILLON J 131 20
CO 2307850  PHILLIPS VENUS M LD 67 19

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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High Gun Report for Events 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
2024 Registered ATA

33 .Shooters Average Score 398

State Flag ATA NAME CAT AA A B C D
CO 1416433  ARRIGO COLTON W 483 AA
CO 8202219  HENSLEY MEL G VT 482 AA
CO 1414673  MCKINNEY MARSHALL P 482 AA
CO 0913435  SAYLES WILLIAM VT 476 AA
CO 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 469 A
CO 2120089  ELLIS PRESTON L 463 B
CO 1773130  PHIPPS CLINTON S 463 A
CO 9605071  PHILLIPS ERIK 460 A
CO 0923698  ALLEN GREG VT 457 B
CO 8307006  ADKINS III JESSE T 450 A
CO 1773982  KERCHAL TATE R JR 449 B
CO 9802682  STEINES JEREMIAH J 444 B
CO 2301825  LESTER TYRAEL R 442 D
NE 1115599  LOSCHEN STEVEN H 441 B
CO 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 439 A
CO 2307848  MARTINEZ DAWSON T 433 C
CO 1512558  MATTICK TRENT J 433 C
CO 1013309  HERMAN NIKKI LD 430 B
CO 1416435  ARRIGO KAILEY J 428 C
CO 2309807  WESTON SEAN E 415 B
CO 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 399 D
CO 2073733  KERCHAL R J 383 C
CO 1623059  SHAKES DAVID L VT 370 D
TX 9502011  YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M VT 362 AA
CO 9912617  GREENLEE LYNN F VT 357 D
CO 9605069  MOYER JAMES G VT 354 C
CO 2415251  LEWIS BRANDON A 353 D
CO 0613782  WILSON JAMES F VT 295 D
CO 0916298  VENDETTI GREG 273 B
NM 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 264 B
CO 0212134  SMITH MICHAEL J VT 247 C
CO 2307850  PHILLIPS VENUS M LD 244 D
NM 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA JR 207 D

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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